

1225 RD / 2020-21

Agency - Ram Nandan Singh

MM55Y S.C. (3.1200000)

BT 2.6200000
COP 0.5000000

~~MM55Y S.C. (3.1200000)~~

Khairi Saran to Bel

His. Seeweth Bephe
H. Tot

DHAR P.W.D.

E.E. R.W.D. Woks - Aurangabad.

DIVISION

A.E. Aurangabad

SIND-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2808

36

ABSTRACT OF COST



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F Rs		145591=00
④ PW const. of Embankment					
with ordinary materials					
etc - do -					
Lead 100m					
2733.36 m ³ Qty. Vide P-30					
@ Rs. 131.03/m ³					Rs. 358152=00
⑤ Lead 100m					
1778.90 m ³ Qty. Vide P-30					
@ Rs. 174.94/m ³					Rs. 311113=00
⑥ PW const. of Subgrade and					
carriageway shoulder etc					
Lead 100m					
5439.46 m ³ Qty. Vide P-30					
@ Rs. 141.15/m ³					Rs. 767183=00
⑦ Lead 100m					
2044.58 m ³ Qty. Vide P-30					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ³					Rs. 361032=00
⑧ G.S.B. Wker Grade I					
etc - do -					
2293.25 m ³ Qty. Vide P-30					
@ Rs. 2500.82/m ³					Rs. 5735005=00
⑨ W.B.M. gr. III - etc - do					
895.05 m ³ Qty. Vide P-30					
@ Rs. 3556.78/m ³					Rs. 3183496=00
⑩ Prime Coat with SS-1					
etc - do -					
10021.50 m ² Qty. Vide P-30					
@ Rs. 45.04/m ²					Rs. 451368=00
Continuation					
Total Rs. 11312940=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/E Rs	11312940 ²⁰
⑩ Teak coat with					
R.S-1 etc - do -					
10021.50 m ² Qty vide P-31					
@ Rs 15.31/m ² - Rs					153429 ⁰⁰
⑪ m.s.s. with Bitumen					
S-90 etc - do -					
10021.50 m ² Qty vide P-31					
@ Rs 20357/m ² - Rs					2030055 ⁷⁰
⑫ PW construction of Rain					
for & Plain cement conc					
Parapet etc - do -					
305.968 m ³ Qty vide P-31					
@ Rs 6093.55/m ³ - Rs					1864431 ⁰⁰
⑬ PW R.C.C. M-15 14M					
Stair etc - do -					
① ordinary 1cm Stone					
4 No Qty vide P-31					
@ Rs 2026.73/each - Rs					8107 ⁰⁰
② 200m Stone					
12 No Qty vide P-31					
@ Rs 559.04/each - Rs					6708 ⁰⁰
⑭ PW and fixing of format					
sign Board & logo etc -					
4 No Qty vide P-31					
@ Rs 9253.42/each - Rs					37014 ⁰⁰
⑮ PW R.C.C. M15 R/Pillar					
etc - do -					
64 No Qty vide P-31					
@ Rs 466.57/each - Rs					29860 ⁰⁰
Total Rs -					15442544 ²⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
			B/E Rs	1544254420
(16) P.V. and fixing retro reflector traffic sign etc				
① 600 mm equilateral triangle				
16 No Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 3681.99/each - Rs				58912=00
② 600 mm circular				
2 No Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 4953.91/each - Rs				9908=00
③ 880 mm X 600 mm Rectangular				
8 No Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 6926.88/each - Rs				55415=00
④ 600 mm X 450 mm Rectangular				
6 No Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 4823.71/each - Rs				28942=00
⑤ 900 mm Side Octagon				
2 No Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 8849.78/each - Rs				17700=00
(17) P.V. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic B.T. Surface				
524.0 m ² Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs				385371=00
A-C.C. Surface				
80.0 m ² Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 821.29/m ² - Rs				65703=00
(18) P.V. Planting of tree by side of Road - etc				
262 No Qty vide P-32				
@ Rs 815.26/each - Rs				213599=00
Total Rs				162,78094=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/E	Rs	16278094=
(19) P/W Excavation in					
for etc - do -					
125.002 m ³ Qty Vide P-33					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs					33666=
(20) P/W P.C.C. m/s leveling					
course - etc - do -					
14.8527 m ³ Qty Vide P-33					
@ Rs 4818.07/m ³ - Rs					71548=
(21) P/W P.C.C. m-s in sub					
structure - etc - do -					
121.36 m ³ Qty Vide P-33					
@ Rs 5588.70/m ³ - Rs					678244=
(22) P/W Laying R.C.C. MP-3					
600 mm H. Pipe etc - do -					
60 mt Qty Vide P-33					
@ Rs 995.96/mt - Rs					59758=
(23) P/W Laying R.C.C. 300 mm					
duct pipe etc - do -					
80 mt Qty Vide P-33					
@ Rs 888.34/mt - Rs					71067=
(24) P/W Painting of Parapet					
wall etc - do -					
99.84 m ² Qty Vide P-33					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs					9703=
					17240206=
Add L.S. @ H. - H/P					172402=
Add G.S. @ 12% H/P					2068825=
Continuation					19481433=

